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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C July 11, 1930 P AR/

e S e A LIS

Aschenbach, Frank B, = 1233 8

Mrs. William H. Fisher
1049 Madiscon Ave.
Reading, Pa.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited te the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

Thig office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above namsd deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ie survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

o ol 1>
1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? //12%ZFJJ

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow - :;ég%gf‘
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

1 I" \--"-

Bia IS thn deceased Burv1ﬁsd by any Woﬁﬁn jj;%zéj_d

who stood in loco pagénwie to Mimae- .\
cording to the terms/of Secfion 4 {a) ﬁ]ﬂ
of the enclosed Act as améndedﬁ* 1yl
) "\ i £

If so, give her namswand addresﬂ-wf; I~
—— o S -

e

oI -T_ﬁv e

For The Quartermaster Generalit

Very truly yours /
Enclosures:
Envelope
Act s HUGHES
Amendment Ca a1n<?q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT ‘
UrFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMEnAL
WABHINGTOM

N meErLy rerer to OM 293 A-C

Aschenbach, Frenk B May 28§ , 1929.

Nrs. Horms B. Aschenbsch,
—3988-NoTtIT BtiT-Sty
Reading, P,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

lateFrank B, Aschenbach, Horseshoer, 316th iub. Cos, 31l4th Sans Tre,
mmmmumu.maurmw. Thiaucourt,

Teurthe=st-liosolle, Frenco,

Will yvou please advise thie office whether or mnot he 18 survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of .the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, |

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant . i
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

v rEPLy rerer To QM 283 A-C July 11, 1930
s 2

e i BT T

Aschenbech, Frank B. = 1283 S

Y¥rs. Williem H. Fisher
1049 Nedison Ave.
Reading, Pa.

Dear Madem:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under ths Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. Ta complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the fcllowing questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

e T T AR 8 S AT AT

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? "

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceésed gurvived by a widow
who has not remarried?

if so, give her name and address:

RN T 1%; dec;:ﬁad survived by any woman
_* who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
’,;:cordin? to the terms of Section 4 (aj

of the @clos'eg_Act as amended? b

It Bo,"gfie hefggg@gﬂgnd addrese:

oy e srersm

For’The Quartermaster General,

O

- Very truly yours,
Fneclosures:
Envelope A
Act * A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captein, Q. M. Corps,

. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEAAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Q“ 295 A_C .
Ascherbach, ¥rank 8. « 1333 §

July 3, 1920

Mrs, "4lliem H. Fisher
Resding, Pe.

heay Medam;

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Aect of
congress of March 2, 1629, together with an zmendment therete, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following guestions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? Wl

If eo, give her name and address:

5. Ig the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? Lty ]

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a]
of the enclosed Act as amended? k) L

If so, g}ye her name and address:

- e o v s e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act 4 A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
JFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENwi 4L
WASHINGTOM

in REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C
Aschembach, Frenk B May 286 | 1929.

Jirs, Herma B, Aschenbach,
1035 North Sth St., :
Reading, Pa.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, gailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe %o make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
lateFrank B. Asehenbach, Horseshoer, 316th Amb. Co., 514th s Ir., whose
remains are now interred in the St. ¥ihiel Americen Cemetery, Thiaucowrt,

Heurthe-ot-loselle, Frane@.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

cI8. < 4
Act of Congress. Jff!.{
Enveldope. = JOHN T. HARRIS, ; Jf

] | L2 Major, Q. M. Corps,

-~

Assistant.
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A. Location Index Card:-

5726 /2.2
oA

(1) Neme ... .ASchenbagh. XFrank. B....... Ser. No. ....1291535...)
) _ IR
(2) Rank HOTSeSNOGI organization _B16th Amb. CO. Sl4th San.)
Train.) CKR.
(3) Date of dsath . 4/ 84/A9 . i ¥ L)
B. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. agalqst Loc Ind Inf.)

o

(4) Cause of death . _Broncho frenmonisa..

1’//) /,{4 f/ '/'. e O

(5) Grave No. e ROy Plo».m;;mw“

1I. FILES EXAMINATION

no card

A. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases;

B. A. G. 0. DISFOSITION CARD . Date of receipt
g A g OV S TR ST
(6) Relationship ottt !

@ Namer i i s

(B AQGT e BB e e e

(9) Desires remains brought to U, 8. L

_{10) Desires remains brought to U. S. and interred in National
o A VA 0 it e e RN R S e

(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions? i o

¢. A. G. 0. CORRESPONDENCE : . Date of communication ...

(12) Does correspondence Change or qualify reques} as made on A.G.0. card?
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION  Cheumont, Hi Marne

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE _____Jan 19 1322

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT e . ‘ COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon‘exhuﬁation of body
1. Name  ASCHENBACH, Frank B 10. Name Fra'nk ASChenbacE______ ____________
SERLIAAS (LT R 105 NotAd Aol Cosariolonallie wiliy ol e SO AT
34 Rank || Bonueshoera /il - o L HEIH. 11 12 M Ran ke SR L
. Org-______E!F?E?E_:’EP:_ES:__?}‘S‘?.IE-."?-."3 ...... 13 Origr oo M e L WY
SAADED Y AP 2AYMY) )1 I SIS DA ) LD D e b s Sl e Ao T e
o Ry et L LR R G T e 0 | S

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7RG L 2 Ve SN ORI O RIS 6 C s R 15. G{ave Nor _________________ N L 400 Gl BB RN B
8 PAGT L A N A iR e Row: v A LRt el € ié. Plof _____ : ___________________ ROW St At
N D N | NG LT e el el
18. Cemetery Amoricam Cty., LAYy, 19. Commune or town _ Rimemeourt,
20. Dept. or County __ Haute-Mame, 21, “Country . Founols S o
D2 niG RIS, (Hahrs MCods NOUM L IRl ey a0 0 El U Y
23. Disinterred (Date)._ _“!Eﬁ_lg 19?3_“_“_ BYI‘__éqﬁ,Eﬁf?fg ................. L Uy

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name __ ASCHENBACH, Framk B. BT Al Il e WY e 2NN b
Rank | Horaashoar Organization ‘?" Amb Go 314 San Tn
T TR A e Gr. 410 WL R
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker?  JY®8 On b Ody i b o)

-----------------------------------------

_ Signature Junior Technical Asg
Glenn C Dorsey

PREPARATION

26.'What other means of identification were on body? (If no disg¢ or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

No effects found.

S LA e i o P e e e e e o e i e Y o o e e e B s e e B o e 42 0 g e e e e e

27 Conditdoniol hedy: i el ey S e s o O W 8 N T S R s S e A
28. Nature of burial b D o OO Gl o 10 R (0 S
29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S, records

quoted above? ... Lot Ure RPN Il RN T
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date = * Jan 19 1??? _____ By“mﬁ!ﬁf eney. ...

X X Hoccixix A R Cheney

31. Casket sealed by

; N P RN
et ‘Signature of Embalmer, (Supervxaorﬂyﬁi;f{,//,/’ 55 uﬁLaﬂfi»
AUDY s A R Cheney /ﬁ,f»- e
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. ; - Rz.';.;;.:-;—.,, it Marne

G. R. S. Form. Wo. 16-A Place Jan 191922

~ REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ..

15,3(‘]1}1?-;;3:';85":‘ i"f e 8 Al A 1791535 .......................................

: NS D e g rL R I A T i S T R N P Al e R K Sy o L NUMBER -eman e LIRS S
L. REMAINS OF gy sahoor 316 S PRI NUMEBER oy
RANK ... L ) R AN TZATTONE ek o b W R Y D ety b g,
) : o
T : TR L9 i7a% : - S 2
2. Disinterred (date): " : s 4, From(give complete location) :
Auspr Ceom Ne. 52 Rimaesurt #i laine !

By i Groinpjate bt A B ] e S Y,

3. Reburied (date): " In (give complete location) :
1 —"-.'L, ] = 33005 L’,jj-, r A ve 9 i 1“n ? 1GY l:io
: ; Reburial U P 0T 2l el
By : Group. . : TSR T D AV AR Y Ll .. Natureof Reburial ... ... .c..u

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :
jsiform and wooden baex. Body badly> decomposed. recognition imposszible.

: S P Pt 7 » 788
5. (m) Identification tags : Buried with body 2. ... ... Ongravemarker -t bt o

L]
(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
Ha eftects found

6. What does examination of body <how as regards the following identifying items {
Unabls to detormins
(@) Height (actual measurement) ..o ot o LUk
Unable to determine

(h) Weight (estimated) ; My - 1
Unable Lo debteymine

() [lairﬁ(}olor. ] #,

Unatle 1o determine

Quantity 44 !

2 e Unable to determine

Charactervistics S .

‘None
() Mair on lface—Color A _
{ - Nene Diagram represents the mouth wide open
Location ‘ (
None ‘
Quantity 32

i .
() Permanent marks on body (old sears, peculinridios
Hone AL il

or Missing parts)

4 95 26, 27 »
MADs 52,25 28 85,36, 27,8, 050 10 &

(f) Wounds or lllis<w§hg'n‘l--:m:ei\'ml attime of easualty) gg. - &
//’ﬂﬂ/% .

-
—— e =7

T A F7 7T,
e k,»"/f,{ f'{:‘%’/’ /:’/5'

—

1/ ;
mi?’/

= Disinterment L
supervised by 77

/L"”'?f‘:';}’ﬂou"(’\'("] ‘R Lb Fain, Capts e

& F ofe

S Reimrial )
supervised by

£ n‘.’-‘ oT:@V’e, [}
Approved 1 v

s T ] 1
Cabilevt s MG,

o
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SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. __6-25541.“_”_” L Pt ol N Sl T
32. Designation of body:

Name ____ Frank B. ASCHENBACH. MUTeR | RN Serial No VST b5 Bk MU EREn

Rank____ Horsasheer . ______ _ Organization __316th Amb., Co, 314th ST .

33. Consigned to:

3

Name of Permanent Cemetery St. Mihiel Amer.Cty.,1233,Thiaucourt,i-et-,
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) {ffn}i_%??? _____________ By S, %;?_?E?E?{ ______________

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
: accomplished under my immediate supervision and t/i report above
is correct.

%6. Remarks ___Discs on crose and body, both read; Fra.nk Auchonbnch _____

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) Jan 1971902 Uik b0 e o N
To point of Concentration _ | ?ﬁf?“°“t{§f_ﬁﬁf?f SRR Wy 1 Vr I g T N R

(Hame
Signature Shipping 0Offic

Convoyer = ST e

U, J. BLaKE

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: D g;mauargéjw;(3@rp3;13=££~£xrﬂ1y

By G.R.S. Representativ

2Point df Concéntfatlon ?F%a V,_:r;“ﬂ--J“ﬁwAHJZU ........

39. Shipped from RaiThedd:s
( e
To Permanent Cemetery . ° ?ﬁ_%ﬁ?}f}“S}f??l,fﬁ?fﬁf?ﬁf?"““ E ﬁ-: ................... s
Michael Plothi ey :
ichae otkin . i : s o
Convoyer ____4ttithacl 0l i_é _________ Signature Shipping Offij;;}V_uywﬁ{#gﬁgqpnqﬁgggm |
00 =3
40. Received: Date . _7_w___1 ________ If EU_N{ZAZ ‘‘‘‘‘ bess b0 Ll L SSRGS s /_ __E_t_iif,r_l._-%_il___E_?_l_ff .......
G.R.S. Representative u__“j:i;; ______________ ;jm_;_“:;;;; _____ %{;;_“ = L IR e
4L nReinbsrreds WelSagib  ROBEL O ot L e g L e TG e T S e M e
(Date
A2 N GRAve ONOIMING - Sieb il ARSI o ke o o e bechonmesiiie bl b0
43, ﬁmx-;&lklhg _________________________________ ROW__;LL_B _________________________________________________ LAR,



WAR DEPARTMENT
Quartsrmaster Corps

Graves Registration Service
Pier 2, Hoboken, N.J.

4pril 30th,1921.

FIiE NO. 293 .8 Cem. Div: Cor. Br,

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Cemeterial Division, 0.Qd.G.,
Weshington, D.C.

SUBJEET . fikturn of nRecords & Cemetery #92
fransmittal Memorandum Number M« 2850

1. The records pertaining to the
following cases are returned herewith, it
having been definitely determined that the
bodies are to remain in Europe.

REFERENCE NO:

16

saker, Nicodemus Y.,
Sergeant, sSerial uumber
2383237, Company E, 60th
Infentry.

L7 V/Barney, Arthur M., Corporsl,
Serial Number 2217138,
Company G, 357th Infantrye.

rils V Aschenbach, Frank B., Horseshoer,
Serisl Number 1791635, 31éth
/ Amb. Co. 314th van. frain.
J
71  Demarco, Antonio, Private, Serial
KNumber 1297410, Hvac. HOsp.,i32.

127J Halverson, Carl H., Private,
Seriasl Number 2088999, Company I.,
356th Infantry.




- REFERENCE NO:

166 ”/Kieran, ‘“homas, Jr., 2nd Lieut.
258%th Aero. Squadron.

173 ”/Lambert, Napoleon, Private,
Serial Number 653789, Company A,
4th Engineers.

174 VY Lavender, Roy, Private, Serial
Niimbexr 1856589 Battery D., 316th
Field Artlllery.

177 “/Letherwood Jim, Private 1/cl.,
Serial wumber 5289552 Company A.,
534th kEngineers.

v

189 ° Maciewsky, ﬁoleslaw Private,
Serial mumber 1758252 Company I.,

. 309%h Infantry.

213 v Nolan, Lawrence R., Private, Serial
NumbeT 203469, Company A, 326th
Machine wun Battalion.

218\/ Oleshuk, Selvester, Private, Serial
Number 5199635 Company E, 516th
J Infantry.

223 Pannell, Thomss, Private, Serial
Number 78792, Company A, 1st Army M.P.
244 J Rigoni, Christiano, Private, Serial
Number 420505, Company G, 52nd Infantry.

504‘j Thumm, William M., Jr. Private, Serial
Number 1276877, Company L, 113th Infantry.

v
322 Wall, Joseph, Private, Serial Number
; 5115197 Company G, leth Ihfantry.

326 Webb, Clifton A., Prlvate Serial :
Number 3525964, Company E 334th Infantry.

. R.E .SHARY
N Cdptain Qe .Corps
Officer in charge.

." e . " a \" :"‘\ 7 g
(17 Ifielss) R g

@ P . #.C.PALLAS,
w TR kxecutive Assistant.



%pril B0th,1921.

2850

15 Zaser, Nicodemus »,.,
Sergeant, Serisl Numbey
8385257, Company E, G0th

17  Barmey, Arthar M, Corpoxal,
Serisi. Jumber 2217138,
Company ¢, 357th Infantry.

13  Aschenbsch, Prank 3, Horseshoer,
Seriul Fumber 1791535, B1ath
Amb. Co. 51‘*11 San. Train,

71  Demereo, intomio, Private . Beria)
Namber 1257410, fvas: HodF. , 332,

Y yop LTNNT DA : *

7 Ha;l‘iw.{aion. u“%a tgé.sgﬂ;:tc,

- Se Buzbey Aompsny I.
856%h Infmtrzﬂ\l}\qf» HETTY T Ko

BECEIAED




REPERENCH NO:

166 Xie ran, Thomag, JTe, 2nd Lieut,
258th A Aero, Jquadyron,

i73 Lambe zt, Hapoleon, Py ivate
8:;-1;1 Num er 655789, ompan.v A,
g lne

174 l'aawnder Roy, Private, Serial
Wmber 1835584 9, Batba ¥ Do, Bibth
Pleia :‘lrtiJ.le

177 “@tho xwopg Jim, Privage 1/e1,,
Serial Jumﬁer 328955z a, Compau,y A.,
8341%h Engine ers.

189 Macwa'aaky boleslaw, P*-iVate
Serial § mmber 17382582 Gomnany X,
09th Infantry.

213 Nolan, ILawye Ténae R., Private, Serisl
Humbe » 203469, Company Ay 328%n
laehine gwyun "attalic‘n.

218 Ole_ahuk._ Selveater, Private, Serial
Humbe 3199635, Company E, 316th

223  Pannel; Thomas, » ..:rivut«e Jarial
Humbor %8792, g Gompany 4, "16% srmy M.P,

244 Rigoui, Chriauano Privai:a, Serial
Numbe -’ 420605, compaa;v @, B2na Infantry,

304, Thumm, Willism Mo, J2, Privata, Serial
Kumbey 12'768’?'? Company Ly 113t Im?antrya

922 Walj Jos eph Private, Beriaj Numbaz-
8115197, Company S BL6th Infantyy.

326 Vebb, Clifton Aa, Private, Sorial gna2EC
umb oy 35&5954 Comp any E, ﬁﬁﬂtﬁ I'nga;ﬂ;ry

e”
5 1

RaH, SHAHNON i

cﬂ l‘tain {.\DMWM
aQfr

Tioce p in Charge, ED

' - LK
MKS /15, sl
{17 Inslsn] g
& ¥eCyPar, lAS, KS
Executive ; is tam-..
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(E%an 1,1921) ‘ .
.. . WAR DEPARTMENT
L T OFFICEOFTHEQUARTERMASTERGENERALOFTHEARMY . 4RB
' v L ] CEMETERIALDIVISION . '
ST ASENGION ey gpea,

. FROM: ~~$Ghief; Cemeterial Division;.0: Q. M..G.

o~ “”m¢ ham B Asm:maom. 1035 Nosth 2t Strset, Reading, Fas

S .SUB«ichr Remams of --m:ak ﬁ; Mmme,&emgm; Sape Hoe 1791585,316th 4mbe GO«

314th Sane Trains

v.l'u"o'oueac‘*‘-u.«ouv...».

The records of this oﬁice show ths.t you have

ch \

ARG,

----71--;7-7---NMMWN§“$ inn ae--uze mains

LI IR T L g CFA A0S S B St

. If these are nof, the correct mstructlons, please correct. them Make corrections on reverse 81de of tlns
sheet. .

The nearest next of kin ma.y choose between, (1) return of the body to any ‘address in the United Sta.bes
(2) interment in-the Na.tlonal Cemetery, Arlmgton, Va, or any other Na.tlonal Cemetery, or (3) body to
remain in Europe . : : , )

By a,uthorlty of the Quarterolaster General - | . CHARLES C Pmog

v SERI ‘ : " Lieut. O'olonel T. 8. Army.
ISR O LY A I R S AU (TN

~If 8l bla:nk spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitaté a retarn of ‘this paper and & SERIOUS
DELAY'in the’ shlpment of ‘this body!" State in"each case WHETHER or not these relatives' are STILL
LIVING. L

Was soldier married ?

NAME OF— e e " 'NO. AND STREET. = " TOWN.. ‘STATE.

Soldier” sm%mn Wm

1

~ Boldier ‘s children: @ e W i ke
. (Nameol&estﬁrst) f E N
8 ,

.ot .
i . i

fFather -
Mother-._.

Siste:
(Name old-
- est first.)

Brothers. { 2 it S
(Name old- * ' )
est first.) - R : e )

1

2

3

Date . . ’ Signature........_g

Relationship

Address.. smmmemes

TapoRTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37880 (ovER.)

_____——
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a.R.S.Form 4120 ° . : . 219=15
Shipving Ingquiry, . WAR DEPARTHENT tvh
OFFICT OF THE CUARTERLASTER AFNWRAL OF THS ARY
ARAVES RENISTRATION S™RVICE

TASKIHNGTOR
FRONM: Ghief, Grnves Rezistration Service, Q.M,C.
T™®: Charles He Aschenbachy Haburgs Pennae
SUBJECT: Disposition of remains ofxbggdhaer Frank Be Aschsnbachy

Records of this office thow your requsst to be mEEkRikeRg:

1f any modifications of the forexoing are denired nlenase
write same fully on the other side of this sheet.

The nearest 1ivinz reletive may choose between, (1) return
of remning to homes for burial; (2) interment in Arlin:tbn, Va,,
Nntional Cemetery; or (3) remnin in France,

You ars requasted to fill out the fcllowing without delay

and return in enclosed nennlty envolope, which does not require
vostaze.
By authority of the Quartermaster Generl:
: nupRLesS ©. PIERCE
Colonel, U.3. Army.

£ | ” .
i NAYT OF | wo, & STREET TOTN

" ‘.

Tidow

STATR

children{Nane ol dast first)

Father
mother

ELy

prother?®

g Siznture

.................
..........
............

..........................................

3

Relationship ... et iemeeeerneriressaranianens




%IC_J OF TiE QUARTERMASTER CEMNGE
CIMETERIAL DI ISION
. OVERSEAS PROJIECT UJ-%TCTTO\I R
: e CEMETERY NO. ;. DATE

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER v e
ASCHENBACH, Frank B. Horseshoer. 92-18 L 12/20/20.
SERIAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION
1791535, i 316th Amb. Co. 314th San.Tr.
1 , _
l}b Date of death, 4/24/19.

-&-LI ‘,\ o e = -
5 /V (g / éj WAR RISE INSURANCE: INFORMATION
(VV DATE

NAME OF BENEFICIARY RELATICNSHIP
Mris. Herma B, Agchenbach Mother
Addresgs
| 103 ; Y, _
i 035 North fifth St., Reading, Pa..

5-709/MB




¥

9 crave LocaTion L@

LOCA+ ON OI' TIIE GRAVE OR

Agchenbach, . 1791585 | Frank .
(Surngme.) (Number.) (First Name and Inii:

HiBrigd 816,4mbeCo, 304,5an,Tr,
(Rank.) ; ~ (Organizati;.)

Place of Death: B. H. # 59, A.P,0. 919,

DA ORBURTAT S anrdil 24 S0 G, - SEetn i e
Cause of Death: Broncho-pneumonia,
PLACE OF BURIAL..Amevican.Cemetery.

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map refere
must specify clearly what map is used. -

..... ourt, Hautg larne, France,

. e R o GO Rk A

HOW MARKED: NamePeg?............ Crosst.... % ..

Headboardfi..h . 7. Bottlet, .. nks
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: :

* 4 poad
Was one fastened to'name peg or 4
stake used as a_grmz'{ kery. . ¥L5
If name unknown an

- Fpn ] - . ; A .“.
flos mis scription fand ma
should be given here: L o o

2 - ‘W ", g 3
REPORTED BY ”‘%& S Q.E.wmy,f?.

21’1(‘1 .L'[’,Sa ; ‘ES ,"USA.. ! i ) .“ 4




i | ¢

' GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

. { Locantoy or ,-.'["uéfumwc on
= N

/

| g
.Aschenbaeh =T L791535. .. Franok;. ... .. ...
~ (Surname.) _ (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
S ... 818,Aub,Coy 304, San,Tr, .
(Rank.) (Organization.)

Place of Death: B.H, # 59, A,.P.0. 919,
DATE OF BURIAL, April 24 191 ...................
Cause of Death: Broncho-pn‘*umoma.
PLACE OF BURIAL..American. Cemeterj,

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) ’\qu r(.i‘etm.co
-must specify elearly what map is use(]

e

GRAVE! NUMBER. .. ........ ATdr s el DL e 1N

HOW MARKED: Name 2 G ) soei Crosst..... Koy,
Headhoardd - s Boftle 4 M0 S E e

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one bllumd with body?... . T, ) YE!S

Was one fastened to name peg or RS
smlcc uscd as a grave marker? =t

7y

nd marks

Ve ..ﬂerma; As ch,inba‘ch.,

dmg, P ..... r.-\r. ............

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription
should be given here:

. Relati Qnshlp 1 Slé’f&fl o

:REPORTED BY: "Benfemin F, Rosumny,
2nd.Lu.San.Cor s,USA.
.).“ .........

R e (Sl}nu'lluu, 'Ugl ]Ii ank of' ‘Iu,d; n:tﬁsiﬁ
i'.‘his portion to be sent to Chief of Grives G onr%_l_;,.ien

L -; i

i



G‘ ROD. _L""': ‘A‘. QO. 12
‘A

| GENERAL HEADQUARTERS (i
AMERICAN EXPEDITIQNARY FORCES f
ADJUTANT Guilel Lu'o BI‘FICA-.

- -

RS ADSUBANT (REMLRAL.

as

0

L1

¢.0.375th Aero Sguadron.
SUBJECE o Ini‘ormut;un for murial ‘ie{;lstgr.
/

1. Ycu Fanale rsm ocﬁ d to trc.,n

Sorvz.c:c, the :uuurrq vbiom _LLJ_.LC"LtL, on cnclu5ud
Grﬁvcs Locatiﬂn B}.J.‘h.’ nS NECesss:
By Commnznd o2 Gonoral P-.,z;shing" —FE

Robert €. Davis |
Adjutont Gonerale

i
Hotos:

|

In tase this itom ia checled, you wilh
noto hereon:

Woarost reolative of decoasod: i

i

Reloticonship: S

Address:




